JumboTek
CHIP SIZE   (mm)
DIM.
0805    1206    1210    1812    2220
Tmax. 1.20      1.60      1.80       1.80      3.00
a 0.40±0.25  0.50±0.25
L
0.50±0.25  0.50±0.25  0.75±0.25

V
How to order
PD 05 S 180 A 651 P T
Type code
PolyDiode
Chip Size
05= EIA0805
06= EIA1206
10= EIA1210
Single Chip Working voltage
180=battery
voltage 12V use
380=battery
voltage 24V use
Automotive
application
Capacitance Code
651= 65×10¹
901= 90×10¹
272= 27×10²
Termination Code
P: Electroplating
by Ni/Sn
Packing Code
T: Tape&Reel
B: Bulk
PolyDiode ™
 Jump start